PSK5PFK TIME 8:52:31

AGENCY 3005 CHATHAM FPD

CODE TOWNSHI P
WOODSI DE
BALL
CHATHAM
CURRAN
CAPI TAL

OXIOX»

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD

04 UNION PACI FIC

05 ILLINO S CENTRAL(I Q)
06 KANSAS Cl TY SOUTHERN

END OF REPORT

RESI DENTI AL

93, 795.
619, 973.
470, 830.

67, 379.

.00

1, 251, 979.

LOCAL

64
43
60
45

12
RR

.00
.00
.00

.00

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE AIELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2009 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

8, 358.
22,194.
23, 835.
20, 777.

75, 167.

STATE

2, 964.
2, 347.
158.

5,471.

50
93
77
97
. 00

17
RR
67
83
51

01

COMVERCI AL

19, 071.
9, 761.
57, 178.
9, 823.

. 00

95, 834.

00
04
38
99

41

| NDUSTRI AL
.00

756. 66

1, 220. 03
.00

. 00

1, 976. 69

DATE 5/13/10

M NERAL
.00
451. 55
39. 48
.00
491. 03

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE

TOTAL

121, 225. 14
653, 137. 61
553, 104. 26
97,981. 41
.00

1, 425, 448. 42
TOTAL
2,964. 67
2,347. 83
158. 51
5,471.01

1, 430, 919. 43



	Page 1

